In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e ‘-‘}V 3

b

L1Q02

Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

FRIDAY

Company details

Company number

[1T2lalsfrfafs s

Company name in full | Chicken Devine Ltd

|

MAMTRTNTI

21/1 0/2022
COMPANIES HOUSE

#209

,;-'; Fi|.|ing in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s)

Molly

Surname

Monks

quu;dator s address

-Buuldmg name/numberl Sunte 1a

Street l Sovereign House
Post town | Bramhall
County/Region ‘ Cheshire

p—
Postcode ‘ i ‘ l % I l V\I{
Country !
u quurdator s nameo
;mlﬁ{(;r;é;ﬁhe‘((ﬂ “““l""”“ e P Y T liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liquidator.

s |

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number { © Other liquidator
et S i e e 3 A St T S 5 o i v e m | Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.

Post town [

County/Region l

Postcode , i i l ‘ l i i

Country l

04/17 Versnon 1. 0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs
o Fofs Fils [fofilz
7 ]

Statement of affairs

1 attach:

0O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

¥ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

{1 Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

e s s n e e St ) A oot T e A 5 it a8 =

Liquidator's signature | frawe
X = = mmo~es X
Signature date i—"‘_ F—é— l’nTl'.g II—Q_‘—’;[—{FZ—

s v -

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Conisct nama

Molly Monks

@ Where to send

[ company name

| Parker Walsh Corporate Recovery Limited

|

] selira

Suite 1a

rSoverergn House

|

[Fnsl tovn o
Bramhali

County/Reguan

Cheshire

S (R

{ Counir r,

lmc

[ felo prme

' 0161217 0594

- Checklist

We may return forms completed mcorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

Z] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

1 You have attached the required documents.

3 You have signed the form.

Thrs form has been provrded free ol charge by Compames House.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further mformatron

For further mformatlon please see the gurdance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

04/17 Version 1.0




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement as to the affairs of

Chicken Devine Ltd
Company Registared Number: 12237486

on the 5 October 2022. being a date not mare than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | understand that proceedings for contemipt of court may
be brought against anyone who makes. or causes to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of
truth without an honest belief in its truth.

Full Name Al = | E(LQ_E
Signed ;m;\

Dated OELD' (Z'O(Z—?




Chicken Devine Ltd(Registered Number - 12237486)
Statement of Affairs as at 05 October 2022

Description ” . Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £

Assets

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors 0.00
Liabiliies
Preferential Creditors
NiL
Surplus Regards Preferential Creditors 0.00
2nd Preferential Creditors
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors 0.00
Floating Charge Debts Pre 15/09/2003
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Floating Charge Credilors Pre 15/09/2003
NiL
Deficiency / surplus of assets regards floating charges pre 2003 0.00
PrescribedPart NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0.00
Floating Charge Debts Post 14/09/2003
Daebts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Floating Charge Creditors Post 14/09/2003
NIL
Deficiency / surplus of assets regards floating charges post 2003 0.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought 0.00
down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 0.00
Unsecured Creditors (excluding floating charge shortfall)
Unsecured Creditors (Count = 10) 94.647.33
(94,647.33)
Unsecured Creditors (excluding floating charge shortfall post (94.647.33)
14/08/2003)
Floating Charge Deficit NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (94,647.33)
Share Capital
Ordinary 1.00
(1.00}
.
Signature _{; ) Date sz_i ! o 2 922
Parver Wakeh 05-10-2022 11 02

Page 10t 2




‘Dgseription Book Valup Estimatad to Rezliso
| £ £ , g
Total Surplug/(Deficiency) (04,848.33)
e
Signahre Date "\O 722 o
o \ipwn Pagelotd Gm“ﬂ




4 22T S0 1P ey
22P2Q\ - HO  @ea éd wrgiubig

€€ 100'V6 buyeo sewgue g}
00024 ASY ZZIN “101sBYDUEYy 181010 ‘191saydueiy 'BuE Aa|BuoT *OSNOH |eSIDAN wnaun 0000ND
00'0ES 64 ZNE LNS "BINSIIA ‘UOPUIMS "A)j14 BUQ “BSNOYIUDG BY | pajun sasedoug detut | 000049
00'00E°1 18 LW "Jeisaydueiy 1812819) “ivisaLpuel ‘ezeld Ajipeasyd emoy A painwry edom3 uabxN 0COCND
9B'6VE by N3E LNS "ONUSIIA ‘UopUIMS '10aNS YBIH § 2d yueg spfoy] Yoo igel
167404 NHZ AZD3 'UOpuOT |BANG WEYSeI)) GZ 9jd jueg spion 0000
00'003 MI'S NEM ‘uopuo 1881g ybiy auoqojkiep 52-22 siokaaing pasaneyr) uoiBuiuay 0000XD
a0 USL 6X8 1ON SI3 swasn) 9 enusAsy WH 0000HO

S06LL'€C SOZ CCN "121SoyduRY J8188IS) "B(ES 'PEOY B4 PIC) "dSNOH 81098A0(] | SSBUISNE 188D 200000

05SZEY d08 248 "Aejwioig 'peoy SPURIYINDGS Z ‘8SNOH Siepuey) poljwry sispueyd 160000

00008 Oré 0LOD YIS "AINapng 1381 ||EH "BSNOH INN BoJ0D payua Y940 000000
3 Ss0IppY sumN Loy

(88yL£2T) - sequiny posarsiBay) P Bunaq uoD
UOYPaID - @ SINPBYSS - JaypesD Aucduio)




- LA R

2,20201.50
00’4 Cugmm s Amg0 |
. @90 ¢ 0000 ¢ Aeuipio HP INS UOMAAS POy BSDuN 25 eueyd RenS nusuny) Mg 0D00S )
‘ an pooeDd omNs
By £01 4 AN PSYED) SRRSO ON  ONSBA IBULION  adh) SsagpY L] g
(08v4€221 - sequinN pasmmBoy) B17 GuaQ VIRAD
O SinpoyRs - uspRyaayS Ausdhuo)




